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
upgrades, including HW floors, separate kitchen & laundry, 2
full baths & dream bedroom with a sitting room. Huge
screened-in porch co-joins both residences!
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Lake Manassas
$970,000

MAGNIFICENT
CUSTOM

COURTYARD HOME
EXUDES CASUAL
ELEGANCE FOR

BOTH FAMILY LIVING AND ENTERTAINING!
Elegance is the hallmark of this exceptional property, in both the
Residence and the Lakes & Golf Course views. Custom-built in 2004, this
expansive home offers over 5,600 sq. ft. of luxurious living space w/High
Ceilings and the finest of Millwork. Designer Kitchen, Breakfast,
Morning Rm, 3 Master BRs, 41⁄2 BAs, 2 See-thru FPs to Stone-Covered
Terraces – LL Fam. Rm, Media Rm, Exercise Rm, Game Rm & Office.

Call Sheila Adams for private Appointment 703-503-1895

www.GreatFallsGreatHomes.com

DanJanJan Dan

Jan & Dan Laytham
703-757-3222 Office

Susan Canis Dianne Van Volkenburg Helen Chung Vasiliadis

McLean $2,250,000

Great Falls $1,699,000

Great Falls $999,000

Great Falls $1,399,000

Great Falls $3,399,000

Great Falls $2,300,000

Great Falls $2,150,000

Great Falls $1,595,000

Great Falls $2,495,000

Great Falls $1,299,755

Great Falls $1,495,000

Reston $950,000

Great Falls $2,495,000

Great Falls $2,195,000

Great Falls $1,150,000
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Old Town $625,000

830 Pitt Street.
Summer in the City!
Patio garden
blooming, and ready
for guests. 3 finished
levels including wood
floors, fireplace, 2
BR/2 Baths and lots
of charm. Walk to
cafés & shops.

Diann Hicks
703-628-2440

Seminary Ridge $599,000
26 Ft. Williams Parkway. Deceivingly spacious 4 bedroom, 3 bath home with
2 finished levels on 8,000 sq ft lot close to schools, shopping, Old Town & D.C.
Living room with fireplace, fabulous screened-in porch off of dining room &
updated kitchen. Three main level bedrooms including Master Suite with
tumbled marble bath and walk-in closet. Huge walk-out lower level with HIGH
ceilings features family room, full bath & 4th bedroom. Lots of storage & off-
street parking. Christine Garner 703-587-4855

Mount Vernon $399,900
3700 Woodley Ave. Have vision? Transform this 4 bedroom/3 bath house
into your dream home with some sweat equity. A country kitchen with door to
deck. Sited on a .53 acre wooded lot with an oversized garage containing
workshop area & finished attic space. Walk to Woodley Elementary, MV High
School & the Rec Center. Plenty of driveway space for multiple cars. So close
to Ft. Belvoir & the Mount Vernon Estate. Call today for your private tour.

Joni Koons 703-209-7277 • Greg Koons 703-209-7678

NEW PRICE

Jefferson Park $1,100,000
514 Fontaine Street. Spacious 4/5 bedroom, 3.5+.5 bath brick Colonial with
fabulous heated pool with auto cover and outdoor entertaining area. Generous
room sizes with wonderful flow make this the ideal home for entertaining.
Formal living room and dining room, desirable open kitchen/family room
and huge finished lower level with outdoor access. Upper level with 4
bedrooms including a large Owner’s Suite with recently renovated bath and
balcony. Christine Garner 703-587-4855

Alexandria $1,299,000
909 N. Quaker Lane. Charm and quality shows thrughout this
gracious Brick Colonial nestled on almost one acre in one of
Alexandria’s most desirable areas. Four bedrooms, Four full baths.
Wonderful Great Room that’s perfect for entertaining, Gourmet
Kitchen, Large Formal Dining Room and Formal Living Room.
Wrap-around Deck overlooking private yard. Circular driveway
parking. Jason Wood 646-207-6221

Falls Church $967,000
7719 Lunceford Lane. NEW Build Home, 3 levels, 4
BR, 3 BA, 2-story foyer, has hardwood floors on main
level/3,450 sq feet taxable living space. Close to I-495,
Tysons Corner, New Metro being built. Walk-out base-
ment. Just beautiful!
Dave Ingram 703-380-9264•Debbie Ingram 703-380-8966

Mount Vernon $500,000
8624 Curtis Ave. New Price! 5 large bedrooms,
3.5 baths, 3 finished levels. Hardwood floors on
main and upper level. New carpet in large family
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

Copyright 2013 RealEstate Business Intelligence. Source: MRIS as of June 14, 2013.

Arlington REAL ESTATEArlington REAL ESTATE
Photos by Louise Krafft/The Connection

May 2013 Top Sales

7  1808 Taylor Street — $1,540,000

4  3113 Key
Boulevard —

$1,725,000

3  1610 Adams Street North — $1,750,000

2  1730 Wayne Street North — $1,847,000

Tracy L. W. Jones
Cell: 703-231-6094
TWolfJones@gmail.com

Lorton 9320 Occoquan Overlook Drive
ELEGANT & SPACIOUS!

OPEN HOUSE Sun. 8/4, 2-4
p.m. 5 BR/7 BA. Wows with
over 8,000 sq ft on 3 fin-
ished lvls. Exceptional 1-
acre lot. Grand Entry Foyer,
Conservatory, Morning Rm,
Family Studio Extension,
Gourmet Kitchen, Dramatic

Great Room, Lux Master Suite, All BRs have private baths. Full in-law suite
in lower lvl with BR, bath, full kitchen, 2nd laundry. See Website tour at
9320occoquanoverlook.com • Offered at $1,130,000. FX8088803
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Photos by Deb Stevens/The Almanac

Address ..................................BR FB HB .. Postal City ..Sold Price .... Type ....... Lot AC . PostalCode ..... Subdivision ...... Date Sold

1  8801 PERSIMMON TREE RD ...... 7 ... 8 .... 3 ..... POTOMAC ... $3,850,000 .... Detached ..... 2.16 ........ 20854 ....... BRADLEY FARMS ...... 05/17/13

2  13 PURCELL CT ........................ 7 ... 6 .... 2 ..... POTOMAC ... $2,850,000 .... Detached ..... 0.69 ........ 20854 ........ MCAULEY PARK ....... 05/03/13

3  9705 THE CORRAL DR .............. 6 ... 5 .... 2 ..... POTOMAC ... $2,542,500 .... Detached ..... 2.01 ........ 20854 ....... POTOMAC FALLS ...... 05/08/13

4  8502 PIERCE POINT CT ............. 6 ... 5 .... 1 ..... POTOMAC ... $2,275,000 .... Detached ..... 0.55 ........ 20854 ............. AVENEL ............. 05/22/13

5  10736 ARDNAVE PL .................. 5 ... 6 .... 2 ..... POTOMAC ... $2,050,000 .... Detached ..... 2.00 ........ 20854 .... POTOMAC OUTSIDE .... 05/21/13

6  9755 AVENEL FARM DR ............. 7 ... 7 .... 2 ..... POTOMAC ... $1,800,000 .... Detached ..... 1.32 ........ 20854 ............. AVENEL ............. 05/14/13

7  10601 RIVER RD ....................... 6 ... 4 .... 0 ..... POTOMAC ... $1,700,000 .... Detached ..... 4.05 ........ 20854 .... POTOMAC OUTSIDE .... 05/31/13

Copyright 2013 RealEstate Business Intelligence. Source: MRIS as of June 14, 2013.

In May 2013, 58 Potomac homes

sold between $3,850,000-

$263,000.

Potomac REAL ESTATEPotomac REAL ESTATE
May 2013
Top Sales

2  13 Purcell Court
— $2,850,000

3  9705 The Corral Drive
— $2,542,500

5  10736
Ardnave Place
— $2,050,000

6  9755 Avenel Farm Drive — $1,800,000
7  10601 River Road

— $1,700,000

10

2

4

8

9

7

1

6

11
3

5

© Google Map data

Address .............................. BR FB HB ... Postal City ....... Sold Price .... Type ........ Lot AC . PostalCode .... Subdivision ...... Date Sold

1  211 NORTH VIEW TER .......... 6 .. 4 . 1 ..... ALEXANDRIA ....... $1,753,491 .... Detached ...... 0.14 ....... 22301 ......... ROSEMONT .......... 05/31/13

2  25 KEITHS LN ...................... 3 .. 3 . 1 ..... ALEXANDRIA ....... $1,600,000 .... Townhouse ... 0.03 ....... 22314 ...... FORDS LANDING ...... 05/07/13

3  2407 KING ST ....................... 5 .. 4 . 0 ..... ALEXANDRIA ....... $1,451,000 .... Detached ...... 0.41 ....... 22301 ......... ROSEMONT .......... 05/09/13

4  112 MADISON PL ................. 3 .. 4 . 1 ..... ALEXANDRIA ....... $1,400,000 .... Townhouse ... 0.04 ....... 22314 .......... RIVERGATE .......... 05/17/13

5  4004 SHARP PL .................... 5 .. 4 . 3 ..... ALEXANDRIA ....... $1,350,000 .... Detached ...... 0.38 ....... 22304 ..... SEMINARY RIDGE ...... 05/28/13

6  329 PITT ST N ...................... 4 .. 3 . 1 ..... ALEXANDRIA ....... $1,200,000 .... Townhouse ... 0.03 ....... 22314 .......... PITT MEWS .......... 05/30/13

7  323 LEE ST S ........................ 3 .. 2 . 1 ..... ALEXANDRIA ....... $1,185,000 .... Detached ...... 0.04 ....... 22314 .......... OLD TOWN .......... 05/03/13
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